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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Moore rings than Brady
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut
Mean Machine

Urine trouble

Breaking Bad Tackles
Vinegar Strokes

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Moore rings than Brady
Who Hate Me

Mean Machine

Urine trouble

Breaking Bad Tackles
Overpaid athletes

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Moore rings than Brady
Who Hate Me

GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut
Urine trouble

Overpaid athletes
Suicide Squad

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Moore rings than Brady
Who Hate Me

GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut
Bobby Boucher H20
Breaking Bad Tackles
Overpaid athletes

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Moore rings than Brady
Who Hate Me

Mean Machine

Urine trouble

Breaking Bad Tackles
Overpaid athletes

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Moore rings than Brady
Who Hate Me

GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut
Bobby Boucher H20
Overpaid athletes
Suicide Squad

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Moore rings than Brady
Who Hate Me

GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut
Urine trouble

Breaking Bad Tackles
Suicide Squad

146.80
109.20
107.40
111.60
110.40
123.90

108.10
159.70
105.30
141.40
148.30
124.30

130.90
159.90
110.10
130.90
181.30
143.90

181.50
150.20
95.40
136.40
92.00
115.90

105.70
124.60
180.40
149.70
133.60
129.60

134.20
117.70
135.70
118.10
123.80

69.00

120.70
116.20
104.10
159.30
95.50
92.60

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Who Hate Me
Titsburg Feelers
Bobby Boucher H20
Overpaid athletes
Suicide Squad

Cool Breez

GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut
Bobby Boucher H20
Titsburg Feelers
Suicide Squad
Vinegar Strokes

Cool Breez

Mean Machine
Titsburg Feelers
Bobby Boucher H20
Breaking Bad Tackles
Vinegar Strokes

Cool Breez

Titsburg Feelers
Mean Machine
Urine trouble
Vinegar Strokes
Cool Breez
Suicide Squad

Bobby Boucher H20
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut
Titsburg Feelers
Suicide Squad
Vinegar Strokes

Cool Breez

Urine trouble
Breaking Bad Tackles
Mean Machine
Titsburg Feelers
Vinegar Strokes

Cool Breez

Titsburg Feelers
Mean Machine
Bobby Boucher H20
Overpaid athletes
Cool Breez

Vinegar Strokes
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95.10
83.40
130.00
128.80
104.00
94.00

97.50
143.10
121.40
108.70
137.90

97.00

137.20
120.60
145.40
109.90
132.30
121.30

102.10
133.30
153.10
106.20
117.80

98.80

119.10
96.70
98.10

111.40

150.60

127.10

119.90
106.50
134.20
91.60
168.20
87.10

105.90
119.70
107.40
139.30
110.80
211.60
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Moore rings than Brady 137.40 VS Mean Machine 179.40
Who Hate Me 131.20 Vs GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut 115.30
Bobby Boucher H20 142.20 Vs Overpaid athletes 114.40
Titsburg Feelers 134.30 Vs Vinegar Strokes 145.30
Urine trouble 132.90 Vs Cool Breez 123.10
Breaking Bad Tackles 89.70 Vs Suicide Squad 125.20

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Moore rings than Brady 133.70 Vs Overpaid athletes 85.20
Who Hate Me 108.70 Vs Titsburg Feelers 109.30
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut 124.10 VS Breaking Bad Tackles 101.00
Mean Machine 79.20 Vs Suicide Squad 120.50
Bobby Boucher H20 123.10 VS Cool Breez 101.80
Urine trouble 93.50 Vs Vinegar Strokes 132.10

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Moore rings than Brady 132.00 VS Vinegar Strokes 118.10
Who Hate Me 149.60 Vs Bobby Boucher H20 134.00
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut 128.80 Vs Suicide Squad 147.90
Mean Machine 159.20 Vs Urine trouble 96.90
Titsburg Feelers 169.70 Vs Cool Breez 136.00
Breaking Bad Tackles 59.10 Vs Overpaid athletes 119.00

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Moore rings than Brady 109.90 VS GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut 98.70
Who Hate Me 90.50 Vs Overpaid athletes 119.70
Mean Machine 97.50 VS Bobby Boucher H20 128.60
Titsburg Feelers 135.00 Vs Breaking Bad Tackles 93.80
Urine trouble 161.30 Vs Cool Breez 125.30
Suicide Squad 131.90 Vs Vinegar Strokes 104.70

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Moore rings than Brady 172.10 VS Bobby Boucher H20 118.70
Who Hate Me 129.90 Vs Cool Breez 111.80
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut 120.70 VS Overpaid athletes 98.50
Mean Machine 128.30 Vs Breaking Bad Tackles 126.70
Titsburg Feelers 140.90 Vs Suicide Squad 120.60
Urine trouble 102.40 Vs Vinegar Strokes 165.20

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Moore rings than Brady 89.20 VS Cool Breez 116.70
Who Hate Me 103.60 Vs Suicide Squad 90.50
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut 115.60 Vs Titsburg Feelers 116.50
Mean Machine 147.60 Vs Vinegar Strokes 166.80
Bobby Boucher H20 154.10 VS Urine trouble 113.90
Breaking Bad Tackles 153.30 Vs Overpaid athletes 159.60

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Moore rings than Brady 92.80 Vs Who Hate Me 117.50
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut 176.40 Vs Mean Machine 96.80
Bobby Boucher H20 161.50 Vs Titsburg Feelers 89.50
Urine trouble 149.00 Vs Breaking Bad Tackles 116.70
Overpaid athletes 131.70 Vs Suicide Squad 90.90
Vinegar Strokes 113.00 Vs Cool Breez 150.70
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Urine trouble 135.20 Vs Who Hate Me 119.30
Vinegar Strokes 133.10 Vs Moore rings than Brady 101.20
Breaking Bad Tackles 120.00 VS Cool Breez 162.00
Suicide Squad 113.70 Vs GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut 76.80
Bobby Boucher H20 121.60
Mean Machine 149.80
Overpaid athletes 116.20
Titsburg Feelers 76.60

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Urine trouble 117.50 Vs Bobby Boucher H20 151.20
Vinegar Strokes 106.10 Vs Overpaid athletes 134.30
Cool Breez 107.90 Vs Titsburg Feelers 182.20
Suicide Squad 108.60 Vs Mean Machine 114.80
Breaking Bad Tackles 114.70
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut 101.30
Moore rings than Brady 122.20
Who Hate Me 194.50

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Overpaid athletes 130.10 Vs Bobby Boucher H20 182.50
Urine trouble 123.60 Vs Vinegar Strokes 99.10
Titsburg Feelers 130.90 Vs Mean Machine 128.60
Breaking Bad Tackles 111.00
Cool Breez 77.50
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut 70.80
Moore rings than Brady 115.10
Suicide Squad 136.00
Who Hate Me 77.20
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