## **Fantasy Keeper League**

				770d 1 05 20 11:00diii 21
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Moore rings than Brady	146.80	VS	Who Hate Me	95.10
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	109.20	VS	Titsburg Feelers	83.40
Mean Machine	107.40	VS	Bobby Boucher H2O	130.00
Jrine trouble	111.60	VS	Overpaid athletes	128.80
Breaking Bad Tackles	110.40	VS	Suicide Squad	104.00
/inegar Strokes	123.90	vs	Cool Breez	94.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Moore rings than Brady	108.10	VS	GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	97.50
Who Hate Me	159.70	VS	Bobby Boucher H2O	143.10
Mean Machine	105.30	VS	Titsburg Feelers	121.40
Jrine trouble	141.40	VS	Suicide Squad	108.70
Breaking Bad Tackles	148.30	VS	Vinegar Strokes	137.90
Overpaid athletes	124.30	VS	Cool Breez	97.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Moore rings than Brady	130.90	VS	Mean Machine	137.20
Who Hate Me	159.90	VS	Titsburg Feelers	120.60
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	110.10	VS	Bobby Boucher H2O	145.40
Jrine trouble	130.90	VS	Breaking Bad Tackles	109.90
Overpaid athletes	181.30	VS	Vinegar Strokes	132.30
Suicide Squad	143.90	vs	Cool Breez	121.30
Neek 4 - NFL Week 4				
Moore rings than Brady	181.50	VS	Titsburg Feelers	102.10
Who Hate Me	150.20	VS	Mean Machine	133.30
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	95.40	VS	Urine trouble	153.10
Bobby Boucher H2O	136.40	VS	Vinegar Strokes	106.20
Breaking Bad Tackles	92.00	VS	Cool Breez	117.80
Overpaid athletes	115.90	vs	Suicide Squad	98.80
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Moore rings than Brady	105.70	VS	Bobby Boucher H2O	119.10
Who Hate Me	124.60	VS	GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	96.70
Mean Machine	180.40	VS	Titsburg Feelers	98.10
Jrine trouble	149.70	VS	Suicide Squad	111.40
Breaking Bad Tackles	133.60	VS	Vinegar Strokes	150.60
Overpaid athletes	129.60	vs	Cool Breez	127.10
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Moore rings than Brady	134.20	VS	Urine trouble	119.90
Who Hate Me	117.70	VS	Breaking Bad Tackles	106.50
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	135.70	VS	Mean Machine	134.20
Bobby Boucher H2O	118.10	VS	Titsburg Feelers	91.60
Overpaid athletes	123.80	VS	Vinegar Strokes	168.20
Suicide Squad	69.00	VS	Cool Breez	87.10
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Moore rings than Brady	120.70	VS	Titsburg Feelers	105.90
Who Hate Me	116.20	VS	Mean Machine	119.70
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	104.10	VS	Bobby Boucher H2O	107.40
Jrine trouble	159.30	VS	Overpaid athletes	139.30
Breaking Bad Tackles	95.50	vs	Cool Breez	110.80

## **Fantasy Keeper League**

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 11:55am ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Moore rings than Brady	137.40	VS	Mean Machine	179.40
Who Hate Me	131.20	VS	GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	115.30
Bobby Boucher H2O	142.20	VS	Overpaid athletes	114.40
Titsburg Feelers	134.30	VS	Vinegar Strokes	145.30
Urine trouble	132.90	VS	Cool Breez	123.10
Breaking Bad Tackles	89.70	VS	Suicide Squad	125.20
Ğ			·	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Moore rings than Brady	133.70	VS	Overpaid athletes	85.20
Who Hate Me	108.70	VS	Titsburg Feelers	109.30
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	124.10	VS	Breaking Bad Tackles	101.00
Mean Machine	79.20	VS	Suicide Squad	120.50
Bobby Boucher H2O	123.10	VS	Cool Breez	101.80
Urine trouble	93.50	VS	Vinegar Strokes	132.10
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Moore rings than Brady	132.00	VS	Vinegar Strokes	118.10
Who Hate Me	149.60	VS	Bobby Boucher H2O	134.00
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	128.80	VS	Suicide Squad	147.90
Mean Machine	159.20	VS	Urine trouble	96.90
Titsburg Feelers	169.70	VS	Cool Breez	136.00
Breaking Bad Tackles	59.10	VS	Overpaid athletes	119.00
2.00	33.13		o rospana annotes	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Moore rings than Brady	109.90	VS	GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	98.70
Who Hate Me	90.50	VS	Overpaid athletes	119.70
Mean Machine	97.50	VS	Bobby Boucher H2O	128.60
Titsburg Feelers	135.00	VS	Breaking Bad Tackles	93.80
Urine trouble	161.30	VS	Cool Breez	125.30
Suicide Squad	131.90	VS	Vinegar Strokes	104.70
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Moore rings than Brady	172.10	VS	Bobby Boucher H2O	118.70
Who Hate Me	129.90	VS	Cool Breez	111.80
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	120.70	VS	Overpaid athletes	98.50
Mean Machine	128.30	VS	Breaking Bad Tackles	126.70
Titsburg Feelers	140.90	VS	Suicide Squad	120.60
Urine trouble	102.40	VS	Vinegar Strokes	165.20
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Moore rings than Brady	89.20	VS	Cool Breez	116.70
Who Hate Me	103.60	VS	Suicide Squad	90.50
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	115.60	vs	Titsburg Feelers	116.50
Mean Machine	147.60	VS	Vinegar Strokes	166.80
Bobby Boucher H2O	154.10	VS	Urine trouble	113.90
Breaking Bad Tackles	153.30	VS	Overpaid athletes	159.60
-			•	
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Moore rings than Brady	92.80	VS	Who Hate Me	117.50
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	176.40	VS	Mean Machine	96.80
Bobby Boucher H2O	161.50	VS	Titsburg Feelers	89.50
Urine trouble	149.00	VS	Breaking Bad Tackles	116.70
Overpaid athletes	131.70	VS	Suicide Squad	90.90
Vinegar Strokes	113.00	VS	Cool Breez	150.70



## **Fantasy Keeper League**

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 11:55am ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Urine trouble	135.20	VS	Who Hate Me	119.30
Vinegar Strokes	133.10	VS	Moore rings than Brady	101.20
Breaking Bad Tackles	120.00	VS	Cool Breez	162.00
Suicide Squad	113.70	VS	GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	76.80
Bobby Boucher H2O	121.60			
Mean Machine	149.80			
Overpaid athletes	116.20			
Titsburg Feelers	76.60			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Urine trouble	117.50	VS	Bobby Boucher H2O	151.20
Vinegar Strokes	106.10	VS	Overpaid athletes	134.30
Cool Breez	107.90	VS	Titsburg Feelers	182.20
Suicide Squad	108.60	VS	Mean Machine	114.80
Breaking Bad Tackles	114.70			
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	101.30			
Moore rings than Brady	122.20			
Who Hate Me	194.50			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Overpaid athletes	130.10	VS	Bobby Boucher H2O	182.50
Urine trouble	123.60	VS	Vinegar Strokes	99.10
Titsburg Feelers	130.90	VS	Mean Machine	128.60
Breaking Bad Tackles	111.00			
Cool Breez	77.50			
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	70.80			
Moore rings than Brady	115.10			
Suicide Squad	136.00			
Who Hate Me	77.20			